LGBTQIA+ Scholarships
Point Foundation Scholarship: https://pointfoundation.org/point-apply/apply-now/
Pride Foundation Scholarship: https://www.pridefoundation.org/what-we-do/scholarships/guidelines/
Greater Seattle Business Association Scholarship Fund: http://www.thegsba.org/scholarship-home/become-a-scholar
Out to Innovate™ Scholarship for LGBTQ+ Students in STEM: http://www.noglstp.org/programs-projects/scholarships/
Gamma Mu Scholarships Program: https://gammamufoundation.org/scholarship-guidelines/
APIQWTC (Asian Pacific Islander Queer Women and Transgender Community) Scholarship: http://www.apiqwtc.org/resources/apiqwtc-scholarship/
Kay Longcope Scholarship Award: http://www.nlgja.org/resources/longcope/
Wayne F. Placek Grant: http://www.apa.org/apf/funding/placek.aspx
Center for LGBTQ Studies awards: http://clags.org/fellowships-and-awards3/
Equality Winston-Salem Scholarship: http://www.northstarlgbtcc.com/scholarships/ 
Victory Institute’s Victory Congressional Internship and Victory Congressional Fellowship: https://victoryinstitute.org/programs/victory-congressional-internship/ 
Gamma Mu Foundation grants and scholarships: https://gammamufoundation.org/
Florida State University list of LGBTQ+ awards: http://onf.fsu.edu/student-fellowships/identity#LGBTQ
Fund for Education Abroad: http://fundforeducationabroad.org/applicants/
PFLAG National Scholarship Program: https://www.pflag.org/scholarship
Stonewall Community Foundation Scholarships: https://www.stonewallfoundation.org/scholarships
Live Out Loud Scholarships: https://www.liveoutloud.info/programs/scholarship/
LEAGUE Foundation - LGBT Scholarship: https://www.leaguefoundation.org/league-foundation-scholarships/scholarships/
Colin Higgins Courage Awards: http://www.colinhiggins.org/yca/process-timeline-inactive/
NGPA (National Gay Pilots Association) Education Fund Scholarship: http://www.ngpa.org/content.aspx?page_id=22&club_id=189069&module_id=134881
Rainbow Scholarship awards: http://www.rainbowsig.org/rainbow-scholarship/
International Gay and Lesbian Travel Association Foundation Annual Global Convention Scholarships: https://www.iglta.org/foundation/
List from National Association of Fellowship Advisors (NAFA)
Contact Laure Pengelly Drake, Coordinator for External Scholarships, LA 144, (406) 243-6140, laure.pengellydrake@umontana.edu
